
Pima County Regional Flood Control District 
Floodplain Management Plan 
Planning Committee Agenda 

For 
June 22, 2021 

3:00 PM via Teams 
 

Invited: Ann Moynihan <Ann.Moynihan@pima.gov>; Arlan Colton <zonaamc857@gmail.com>; Brian 
Cosson <btcosson@azwater.gov>; Brian Jones <Brian.Jones@pima.gov>; Brian Powell 
<Brian.Powell@pima.gov>; Carolyn Campbell <carolyn.campbell@sonorandesert.org>; Catlow Shipek 
<catlow@watershedmg.org>; Chris Bertrand <CBertrand@wak.net>; Chris Gurton 
<chris.gurton@countryfinancial.com>; Christina McVie <christina.mcvie@gmail.com>; Diana Durazo 
<diana.durazo@pima.gov>; Eric Holler <feric54@gmail.com>; Eric Shepp <Eric.Shepp@pima.gov>; Evan 
Canfield <Evan.Canfield@pima.gov>; Gerald Fayuant <Gerald.Fayuant@tonation-nsn.gov>; Griselda 
Moya-Flores <Griselda.Moya-Flores@pima.gov>; Hyte Johnson <hyte.johnson@cox.net>; Ian Sharp 
<ian@jefuller.com>; Ivy Schwartz (ischwartz3211@gmail.com); Jeanette DeRenne 
<JDerenne@pagregion.com>; John Baskett <jbaskett@waknet.org>; Jonathan Horst 
<jhorst@tucsonaudubon.org>; Luke Cole <lcole@sonoraninstitute.org>; Marisa Rice 
<marisa.rice@pima.gov>; Matt McGlone <Matt.McGlone@pima.gov>; Mead Meir 
<mmier@pagregion.com>; Melanie Mizell <melaniemizell@gmail.com>; Nicole Fyffe 
<Nicole.Fyffe@pima.gov>; Patrick Marum <pmarum@marumeng.com>; Patrick McNamara 
<Patrick.McNamara@pima.gov>; Peter Chesson <pchesson@email.arizona.edu>; Sandra Espinoza 
<Sandra.Espinoza@pima.gov>; Scott Richardson <scott_richardson@fws.gov>; Selso Villegas 
<Selso.Villegas@tonation-nsn.gov>; Shane Clark <Shane.Clark@pima.gov>; Shawn Cote 
<Shawn@sahba.org>; Steve Dolan <stevedolan@comcast.net>; Steve Huffman 
<steve@tucsonrealtors.org>; Terri Tillman <Terri.Tillman@pima.gov>; Tim Campbell 
<tcampbell@crown-arizona.com>; Valerie Verrochi <valerie.verrochi@proforma.com>; Jorge Riveros 
<Jorge.Riveros@pima.gov>; Joseph Cuffari <Joseph.Cuffari@pima.gov>; meshelton@azwater.gov; Steve 
Dolan <stevedolan32@outlook.com>; Chris Bertrand <cbertrand@waknet.org> 

Agenda 

3:00 Greetings 

3:05 Action Plan Progress Report Summary (See www.pima.gov/fmp and attachment) 

3:20 Discussion of possible adjustments and new projects recommended by staff and members. 

3:45 Report on Financial Impact of CRS Rating Improvement and Risk Rating 2.0 

 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer or mobile app  

Click here to join the meeting  

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 213-279-1657,,18260349#   United States, Los Angeles  

http://www.pima.gov/fmp
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTNiZmNiMGItZmFmMi00Zjg5LTlhNjEtMjY5YmVjMTAzMWI1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2233b6e2c3-0b1a-4879-b741-47461a6c1a89%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22087cb37b-16cd-4a78-97d3-463465ab61f6%22%7d
tel:+12132791657,,18260349# 

